
Chromira
Retail

Professional Prints

MountingPrint Price

Prices apply to a 3 day turn around and include GST.
24 hour service add 30%

File Specifications. Adobe 98, 300 dpi, 8-bit Tiff or jpg. No compression, layers 
or channels and sized to your specifications i.e 60"x30"

Bulk quantities. Bulk quantity discounts may apply, please
consult one of our lab staff.

Packaging.  All prints will be rolled in acid free tissue unless requested left flat. 
Cardboard tubes are available from $7.90 per tube. 

Inch cmCode Velvet/PearlLustre/Gloss Fujiflex
Foam
Board Code

Additional to print cost

6x4

7x5

8x6

10x8

12x8

A4

14x11

18x12

A3

20x16

24x20

30x20

30x24

36x24

30x30

40x30

50x30

60x30

70x30

80x30

90x30

100x30

RL64 P F

RL75 P F

RL86 P F

RL108 P F

RL128 P F

RL128 P F

RL1411 P F

RL1812 P F

RL1612 P F

RL2016 P F

RL2420 P F

RL3020 P F

RL3024 P F

RL3624 P F

RL3030 P F

RL4030 P F

RL5030 P F

RL6030 P F

RL7030 P F

RL8030 P F

RL9030 P F

RL10030 P F

FBB64

FBB75

FBB86

15x10

18x13

20x15

25x20

30x20

29.7x21

35x28

46x30

42x29.7

50x40

60x50

76x50

76x61

91x61

76x76

102x76

127x76

152x76

180x76

204x76

230x76

254x76

$3.50

$6.50

$10.90

$22.90

$28.90

$28.90

$49.90

$55.90

$59.90

$65.90

$75.90

$79.90

$89.90

$119.90

$109.90

$145.00

$165.00

$185.00

$235.00

$265.00

$305.00

$345.00

$9.00

$12.00

$15.00

$26.00

$29.90

$29.90

$34.90

$39.90

$46.00

$57.50

$63.50

$69.00

$79.50

$89.50

$99.00

$124.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$39.90

$39.90

$65.00

$69.90

$77.00

$85.00

$98.00

$105.00

$117.00

$156.00

$142.00

$188.00

$214.00

$240.00

$269.90

$305.00

$355.00

$395.00

$178.00

$201.00

$232.00

$270.00

$301.00

$328.00

$381.00

$421.00

$441.00

$468.00

$499.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$84.00

$99.90

$105.90

$132.00

$142.00
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FBW108

FBW128

FBWA4

FBW1411

FBW1812

FBWA3

FBW2016

FBW2420

FBW3020

FBW3024

FBW624

FBW3030

FBW4030

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

161 Victoria St, Christchurch
Ph 03-366-1985  digital@kens.co.nz

THE PHOTOLAB

5mm white polystyrene foam with aluminium foil moisture barrier.

Light, durable and flat with good structural strength and
exceptional moisture resistance. It has applications in
photo mounting, picture framing, displays and merchandising.
The aluminium foil moisture barrier helps it stay flat when
paper is mounted on it. 

High quality 5mm mount board
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