





## **Print Price**

## Mounting Additional to print cost

Code	Inch	cm	Lustre/Gloss	Velvet/Pearl	Fujiflex	Foam Board	Code
RL64 P F	6x4	15×10	\$3.50	N/A	N/A	\$9.00	FBB64
RL75 P F	7×5	18×13	\$6.50	N/A	N/A	\$12.00	FBB75
RL86 P F	8×6	20×15	\$10.90	N/A	N/A	\$15.00	FBB86
RLI08 P F	10×8	25×20	\$22.90	N/A	N/A	\$26.00	FBW108
RLI28 P F	12×8	30×20	\$28.90	\$39.90	N/A	\$29.90	FBW128
RLI28 P F	A4	29.7×21	\$28.90	\$39.90	N/A	\$29.90	FBWA4
RLI4II P F	4x	35×28	\$49.90	\$65.00	\$84.00	\$34.90	FBW1411
RL1812 P F	18×12	46×30	\$55.90	\$69.90	\$99.90	\$39.90	FBW1812
RLI6I2 P F	A3	42×29.7	\$59.90	\$77.00	\$105.90	\$46.00	FBVVA3
RL2016 P F	20×16	50×40	\$65.90	\$85.00	\$132.00	\$57.50	FBW2016
RL2420 P F	24×20	60×50	\$75.90	\$98.00	\$142.00	\$63.50	FBW2420
RL3020 P F	30×20	76×50	\$79.90	\$105.00	\$178.00	\$69.00	FBVV3020
RL3024 P F	30×24	76×61	\$89.90	\$117.00	\$201.00	\$79.50	FBW3024
RL3624 P F	36×24	91×61	\$119.90	\$156.00	\$232.00	\$89.50	FBW624
RL3030 P F	30×30	76×76	\$109.90	\$142.00	\$270.00	\$99.00	FBVV3030
RL4030 P F	40×30	102×76	\$145.00	\$188.00	\$301.00	\$124.00	FBVV4030
RL5030 P F	50×30	127×76	\$165.00	\$214.00	\$328.00	N/A	N/A
RL6030 P F	60×30	152×76	\$185.00	\$240.00	\$381.00	N/A	N/A
RL7030 P F	70×30	180×76	\$235.00	\$269.90	\$421.00	N/A	N/A
RL8030 P F	80×30	204×76	\$265.00	\$305.00	\$441.00	N/A	N/A
RL9030 P F	90×30	230×76	\$305.00	\$355.00	\$468.00	N/A	N/A
RL10030 P F	100×30	254×76	\$345.00	\$395.00	\$499.00	N/A	N/A

Prices apply to a 3 day turn around and *include GST*. 24 hour service add 30%

**Bulk quantities.** Bulk quantity discounts may apply, please consult one of our lab staff.

**File Specifications.** Adobe 98, 300 dpi, 8-bit Tiff or jpg. No compression, layers or channels and sized to your specifications i.e 60"x30"

**Packaging.** All prints will be rolled in acid free tissue unless requested left flat. Cardboard tubes are available from \$7.90 per tube.

## High quality 5mm mount board

5mm white polystyrene foam with aluminium foil moisture barrier.

Light, durable and flat with good structural strength and exceptional moisture resistance. It has applications in photo mounting, picture framing, displays and merchandising. The aluminium foil moisture barrier helps it stay flat when paper is mounted on it.